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P.A. Day: Make Fortune Cookies
Fri Jan 13, 2023 | 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Location: Northern District

Spend your P.A. Day with us! We will be making Fortune Cookies! Drop-in, No

Registration Required. If you or your child lives with a disability or is Deaf, and

requires an accessible format, or an accessibilit...

After School Club
4:00 pm - 5:00 pm on recurring dates listed below

Location: Northern District

Looking for something to do after school? Come out to our After School Club

and learn new things, make stuff, meet other kids and have fun! For ages 6-

12. January 23, 30 February 6, 13, 27 March 6...

Upcoming Dates:

Mon Jan 23

Mon Jan 30

Mon Feb 06
Mon Feb 13

Mon Feb 20

Toddler Time
11:00 am - 11:30 am on recurring dates listed below

Location: Northern District

Stories, songs, and rhymes for children ages 18 months to 3 years with their

parents or caregivers. Drop in. No registration required. If you or your child

lives with a disability and requires an ac...
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Upcoming Dates:

Tue Jan 24
Tue Jan 31

Tue Feb 07

Tue Feb 14

Tue Feb 21

Family Time
11:00 am - 11:30 am on recurring dates listed below

Location: Northern District

Join us for stories, songs, and rhymes for the whole family! For children with

their parents or caregivers. Drop in. No registration required. If you or your

child lives with a disability, and requi...

Upcoming Dates:

Thu Jan 26

Thu Feb 02

Thu Feb 09
Thu Feb 16

Thu Feb 23

Beatles in Canada
Thu Feb 02, 2023 | 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Location: Northern District

The program will examine nearly 70 years of fascinating, significant, and little-

known ties between Canada and The Beatles. It is based on the 2021 book: Us

and Them: Canada, Canadians, and The Beatles. Accord...

CONCERT: Music for Everyone, Music from the
Heart
Sat Feb 11, 2023 | 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Location: Northern District

Music has the power to uplift, inspire and connect individuals and

communities. Opera singer, Alejandra Ballon, draws communities together for

engaging, fun, interactive performances. Intended to make high qua...
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Snap Circuits!
Fri Feb 17, 2023 | 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Location: Northern District

Play with electricity and circuitry during this hands-on program! Turn on a

light, spin a motor, activate a speaker and choose from hundreds of different

projects. Or try making your own circuits! Open to children ages 6...
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